
              Summer 2024 Pre Exam Revision Timetable                                                         
 AM Exams AM Revision sessions Date PM Exams PM Revision sessions 

 Health & Social Care  P1&2  BUN Friday 3rd May 2024   

Health & Social Care  – 2hrs   Tuesday 7 May 2024 Entry Level Mathematics  – 1hr  

Entry Level English Language – 1hr  Wednesday 8 May 2024  BTech Sport P4    MCN/WAG Rm     (English) 

Btec Sport – 1hr 30m  Biology P3&4         (Normal Lessons) Thursday 9 May 2024  German P5    BRL 6     (Maths) 
Electronics P5    LOU 13     (Maths) 
 

Biology  – 1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Biology – 1hr 15m 

 Friday 10 May 2024 German Listening 35m(F)/45m(H) & 
Reading 45m(F)/1hr(H)   
Electronics – 1hr 30m  

Eng Lit P5    Y11 English staff      (PE/RE) 

English Literature – 1hr 45m  Monday 13 May 2024  French P4&5          BAT 5         (Maths &OptB))   

French Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) 

Business P3&4    POW Rm10     (Maths) Tuesday 14 May 2024 Business Studies – 1hr 45m & Chinese  History P5       WHS Rm18/BOY Rm7       (Sci) 

History 2 x 1hr papers Computer Science P3   DEA Rm11    (Sci) 
Psychology P3- DAV Rm (Sci) 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 Psychology– 1hr 45m & Computer Sci– 1h 
30m 

RE P4   GRM, BER, CRN   (English) 
Maths P5         Y11 Maths staff      (Opt B) 

Maths  – 1hr 30m Chemistry P3         (Normal Lessons) Thursday 16 May 2024 Religious Studies – 1hr 45m  

Chemistry  – 1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Chemistry  – 1hr 15m 

Geography P3    EDD 18/WIL 16 (Opt C) Friday 17 May 2024 Geography  – 1hr 30m Eng Lit P5    Y11 English staff      (PE/RE) 

English Literature – 2hr 15m  Electronics P3    LOU 13  (Normal lesson) 
 

Monday 20 May 2024 Electronics – 1hr 30m German P5    BRL 6     (English) 
 

German Writing– 1hr  (F) 1hr 15m (H) Physics P2         (Normal Lessons) 
Computer Science P3  DEA Rm11(OptA) 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 Computer Science – 1hr 30m  

Physics– 1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Physics  – 1hr 15m 

 Wednesday 22 May 2024 Chinese Writing (F) 1hr 20m & (H) 1hr 25m   EnglishLang P4&5All Y11 English staff    (Maths) 

English Language  – 1hr 45m Psychology P3- DAV Rm (Sci) Thursday 23 May 2024 Psychology  –  1hr 45m French P4          BAT 5         (Science)   

French Writing  – 1hr  (F) 1hr 15m (H)  Friday 24 May 2024   

Maths  – 1hr 30m  Monday 3 June 2024   

Spanish Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) 

History P3   WHS Rm18/BOY Rm7       
(Maths) 

Tuesday 4 June 2024 History  – 1hr  &  History  –  2 x 1hr  Geography P5    EDD18/WIL 16 (Science) 

Geography – 1hr 30m Business P2&3    POW Rm10     (Sci) 
Statistics P2&3   LED Rm14   (Opt C&Sci) 

Wednesday 5 June 2024 Business Studies  – 1hr 45m &  
Statistics– 1hr 30m  

EnglishLang P4     (Normal lessons) 

English Language  – 2hrs Biology P3        (Normal Lessons) Thursday 6 June 2024  (Contingency Afternoon)  

Y9 English Internal Exam – 1hr Maths P1         (Normal lessons) Friday 7 June 2024 Biology – 1hr 45m & Combined Science 
Biology  – 1hr 15m 

Spanish P5      BRO        (PE/RE) 
iMedia P5      DEA          (PE/RE)  

Maths – 1hr 30m Spanish P3      BRO        (OptA) 
iMedia P3      DEA          (OptA) 

Monday 10 June 2024 Spanish Writing – 1hr  (F) 1hr 15m &           
i-Media – 1hr 30m 

Chemistry P5   Y11 Science      (Eng) 

Chemistry – 1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Chemistry – 1hr 15m 

 Tuesday 11 June 2024 Further Mathematics  – 1hr 45m Dance P4&5     JOH   (Normal lessons/PE RE) 
 

Dance – 1hr 30m  Wednesday 12 June 2024 Polish Listening – 35m (F) 45m (H) & 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H)  

 

Y9 Science Internal Exam – 1hr 30m Geography P1&2    EDD18/WIL16 (Eng 
OptA) 

Thursday 13 June 2024  (Contingency Afternoon) Physics P3&4        (Normal Lessons) 
      

Geography 8035/3 – 1hr 30m Statistics P1&2   LED Rm14   (Eng & 
Maths) 

Friday 14 June 2024 Physics  – 1hr 45m & Combined Science 
Physics  – 1hr 15m 
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Design & Technology P1  NET  (Eng & 

Maths) 

Hospitality P2  NET  (Maths) 

Food Preparation & Nutrition P1&2  

PRR  (Eng & Maths) 

Music P1&2  HAC & HAR (Eng & Maths) 

Physics P3  Y11 Science  (Opt D) 

 Music P2&3  HAC & HAR 
Design & Technology P3 11D  NET   
 

Monday 17 June 2024 Statistics – 1hr 30m & OCR Music– 1hr 30m Design & Technology P5 11B  NET   
Food Preparation & Nutrition P5  PRR   

Design & Technology  – 2hrs  Tuesday 18 June 2024 Polish Writing – 1hr(F) 1hr 15m(H)  

Food Preparation & Nutrition– 1hr 
45m & Further Maths –1hr45m  

 Wednesday 19 June 2024  Hospitality P5  NET   

Hospitality & Catering – 1hr 20m   Thursday 20 June 2024   
 


